AMD Xilinx - XCKU3P-2FFVB676E Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - FPGAs (Field
Programmable Gate Array)
Embedded - FPGAs, or Field Programmable Gate Arrays,
are advanced integrated circuits that offer unparalleled
flexibility and performance for digital systems. Unlike
traditional fixed-function logic devices, FPGAs can be

Programs.
X-Ref Target - Figure 4
Figure 4: UltraScale+ FPGA Ordering Information
X-Ref Target - Figure 5
Figure 5: Zynq UltraScale+ Ordering Information
XCExample:
Xilinx Commercial
7
KU: Kintex UltraScale
VU: Virtex UltraScale
Speed Grade:
-1: Slowest
-L1: Low Power
-2: Mid
-L2: Low Power
-3: Fastest
Temperature Grade
  E: Extended
  I: Industrial
F: Lid
L: Lid SSI
B: Lidless
S: Lidless SSI Stiffener
H: Overhang SSI
I: Overhang Lidless SSI Stiffener
Package Designator and Pin Count
(Footprint Identifier)
F: Flip-chip with 1.0mm Ball Pitch
S: Flip-chip with 0.8mm Ball Pitch
DS890_04_042816
1) -L1 and -L2 are the ordering codes for the low power -1L and -2L speed grades, respectively.
VU -1 V A2104 EF L
V: RoHS 6/6
G: RoHS 6/6 with Exemption 15
P
Value Index
+ (Plus)
XCExample:
Xilinx Commercial
7
ZU: Zynq UltraScale+
Speed Grade
-1: Slowest
-L1: Low Power
-2: Mid
-L2: Low Power
-3: Fastest
Temperature Grade
  E: Extended
  I: Industrial
F: Lid
B: Lidless
Package Designator and Pin Count
(Footprint Identifier)
F: Flip-chip with 1.0mm Ball Pitch
S: Flip-chip with 0.8mm Ball Pitch
DS890_05_042816
1) -L1 and -L2 are the ordering codes for the low power -1L and -2L speed grades, respectively.
ZU -1 V C1156 EF F
V: RoHS 6/6
E
Value Index
Processor System Identifier
C: Dual APU, Dual RPU
E: Quad APU, Dual RPU, Single GPU
V
Engine Type
G: General Purpose
V: Video
UltraScale Architecture and Product Data Sheet: Overview
DS890 (v2.11) February 15, 2017 www.xilinx.com
Preliminary Product Specification 39
Revision History